
ENTROIDO 2026
COLEXIO DA RAMALLOSA

NÚMERO EXPEDIENTE

RT0078/26

RT0080/26

RT0088/26-1

RT0088/26-2

RT0091/26-1

RT0091/26-2

RT0092/26

RT0093/26-1

RT0093/26-2

65/26

68/26

RT0105/26

77/26

92/26

94/26-1

94/26-2

95/26-1

95/26-2

120/26-1

120/26-2

130/26-1

130/26-1

148/26

149/26

151/26-1

151/26-2

RT0176/26-1

RT0176/26-2

RT0183/26-1

RT0183/26-2

RT0198/26

LISTAXE PROVISIONAL DE ADMITIDAS E 
ADMITIDOS DO DIVERTEO


	PROVISIONAL RAMALLOSA entroido

